
1 EEEALIW

2 ELAMRU[ AWELE H4  30 30

3 LOCEEEU RAlLUMEE 8A  77 107

4 FAMERTX RECLOUEE A8  83 190

5 AZFMEPR TEX 9E  48 238

6 KFIUTR[ AMPUTEZ E5  76 314

7 GARIIRU KIFeR D1  54 368

8 PAOIDRV IRRIGUAI 2A  72 440

9 AHALDOS POIVRA 1H  48 488

10 SDOALAY HO 1A  32 520

11 DAATNOT AMYLES 6D  53 573

12 HBGMENU RADOTANT L1  70 643

13 BHEMENU POIVRAGE 1H  42 685

14 DNINIBS HUMEE K4  34 719

15 NLONOTU RIB C2  23 742

16 ANNEIES GLOUTON N1  20 762

17 FBNIRES NANISEE O4  83 845

18 ENSSQTT BRIEFS N10 44 889

19 DNJTNQU CESTES 10A 18 907

20 ITNCNSV QUID 12L 28 935

UNIV M12 28 963
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